18R-CBSFNSV-1.25X2.5X0.13 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Leader Tech Inc. 18R-CBSFNSV-1.25X2.5X0.13 Leader Tech Inc. Supplier Leader Tech Inc. Distributor
Leader Tech Inc. 18R-CBSFNSV-1.25X2.5X0.13
Leader Tech Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 18R-CBSFNSV-1.25X2.5X0.13
MANUFACTURER Leader Tech Inc.
DESCRIPTION 18R-CBSFNSV-1.25X2.5X0.13--18R48
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
DATA SHEET
WIDTH - OVERALL 1.250" (31.75mm)
VENTILATION Vent Holes in Pattern
TYPE Shield, 2-Piece
SERIES 10-CBS
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 4 Weeks
LENGTH - OVERALL 2.500" (63.50mm)
HEIGHT - OVERALL 0.130" (3.30mm)
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Shield Shield, 2-Piece 1.250" (31.75mm) X 2.500" (63.50mm) Vent Holes in Pattern Through Hole
18R-CBSFNSV-1.25X2.5X0.13
Part Number: 18R-CBSFNSV-1.25X2.5X0.13
Manufacturer/Brand: Leader Tech Inc.
Product description 18R-CBSFNSV-1.25X2.5X0.13--18R48
Datasheets:
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
18R-CBSFNSV-1.25X2.5X0.13.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 18R-CBSFNSV-1.25X2.5X0.13
18R-CBSFNSV-1.25X2.5X0.13.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
18R-CBSF-1.0X3.0X0.13
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  18R-CBSF-1.0X3.0X0.13--18R50--CI
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
18R103C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 10UH 3.45A 15 MOHM TH
In stock:  499 pcs
RFQ
18R105C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 1MH 440MA 1 OHM TH
In stock:  218 pcs
RFQ
18R104C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 100UH 1.2A 100 MOHM TH
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
18R-CBSF-1.0X1.75X0.15
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  18R-CBSF-1.0X1.75X0.15--18R18--C
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
18R-CBSA-6.0X6.0X0.13
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  18R SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY -
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
18R-CBSF-1.0X1.5X0.13
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  18R-CBSF-1.0X1.5X0.13--18R42--CI
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
18R-CBSF-1.0X1.75
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  18R-CBSF-1.0X1.75--18R15--CIRCUI
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
18R-CBSFP-1.0X1.5X0.13
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  18R-CBSFP-1.0X1.5X0.13--18R46--C
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
18R-CBSU-24.0
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  18R-CBSU-24.0--18R16--FLAT FENCE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
18R-CBSA-5.75X6.0X0.13
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  18R SERIES CBS SHIELD ASSEMBLY -
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
18R-CBSFNSV-1.25X2.75X0.13
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  18R-CBSFNSV-1.25X2.75X0.13--18R4
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ